BID TABULATION

JANITORIAL SERVICES - GUY C LARCOM BUILDING
INVITATION TO BID # 4000

BIDDER

H & K Janitorial

Omega Cleaning

Sterling Cleaning

Tri-Din Filter Corporation
Kristel Cleaning

Duall Cleaning

Midwest Maintenance Service
Omni Facility Services

Kimco Corporation

Allied Building Services

*Lowest Responsible Bidder

TOTAL BID PRICE
$1,354,334
$2,021,049

564,615

344,585

510,005

973,465

172,768

234,473

777,357
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